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John Lewis Stock Number 
77051006 
 

Name Charbonnel et Walker Mini Moet Gift 

Ingredients 

Charbonnel et Walker Pink truffles with a milk chocolate, 
butter & Marc de Champagne centre coated in Icing Sugar 
Ingredients: White chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole 
MILK powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla 
flavouring), milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole 
MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), 
natural vanilla flavouring), salted butter (MILK) (12%), 
Marc de Champagne (2.5%), icing sugar, white rum, 
colour (beetroot red), natural flavouring (strawberry), 
maize starch. 
Milk chocolate contains cocoa solids 33.5% minimum and 
milk solids 20.5% minimum 
 
 

Champagne contains: SULPHITES 

For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD 

May contain statements 
For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD. May also 

contain Nuts and Gluten:  
 

Net Quantity 
Pink Marc de Champagne Truffles 44g e 
 
Moët & Chandon Brut Champagne 200ml 12.5% vol 

Country of Origin 
United Kingdom 
 

Storage Instructions 
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store biscuits in an 
airtight container in a cool dry place away from strong 
odours. Consume within 30 days 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Vintage Marque, Fells House, Station Road, 
Kings Langley, WD4 8LH 
 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Typical Values Per 100g 
Truffles 
 

Energy  
Fat  
Of which saturates 
Carbohydrate 
Of which sugars 
Protein 
Salt 

2374kJ / 569kcal  
39g 
24g 
45g 
45g, 
5g,  
0.35g 



Alcoholic Strength 12.5% 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No  

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 

Free from alcohol No 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


